LT3083
1
3083fa
TYPICAL APPLICATION
DESCRIPTION
Adjustable 3A
Single Resistor Low
Dropout Regulator

LT3083IDF#PBF LT3083IDF#TRPBF 3083 12-Lead (4mm × 4mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3083IFE#PBF LT3083IFE#TRPBF 3083FE 16-Lead Plastic TSSOP –40°C to 125°C
ORDER INFORMATION
LT3083
3
3083fa
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3083IQ#PBF LT3083IQ#TRPBF LT3083Q 5-Lead Plastic DD-PAK –40°C to 125°C
LT3083IT#PBF LT3083IT#TRPBF LT3083T 5-Lead Plastic TO-220 –40°C to 125°C
LT3083MPDF#PBF LT3083MPDF#TRPBF 3083 12-Lead (4mm × 4mm) Plastic DFN –55°C to 125°C
LT3083MPFE#PBF LT3083MPFE#TRPBF 3083FE 16-Lead Plastic TSSOP –55°C to 125°C
LT3083MPQ#PBF LT3083MPQ#TRPBF LT3083Q 5-Lead Plastic DD-PAK –55°C to 125°C
LT3083MPT#PBF LT3083MPT#TRPBF LT3083T 5-Lead Plastic TO-220 –55°C to 125°C
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3083EDF LT3083EDF#TR 3083 12-Lead (4mm × 4mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3083EFE LT3083EFE#TR 3083FE 16-Lead Plastic TSSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3083EQ LT3083EQ#TR LT3083Q 5-Lead Plastic DD-PAK –40°C to 125°C
LT3083ET LT3083ET#TR LT3083T 5-Lead Plastic TO-220 –40°C to 125°C
LT3083IDF LT3083IDF#TR 3083 12-Lead (4mm × 4mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3083IFE LT3083IFE#TR 3083FE 16-Lead Plastic TSSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3083IQ LT3083IQ#TR LT3083Q 5-Lead Plastic DD-PAK –40°C to 125°C
LT3083IT LT3083IT#TR LT3083T 5-Lead Plastic TO-220 –40°C to 125°C
LT3083MPDF LT3083MPDF#TR 3083 12-Lead (4mm × 4mm) Plastic DFN –55°C to 125°C
LT3083MPFE LT3083MPFE#TR 3083FE 16-Lead Plastic TSSOP –55°C to 125°C